
Silverwing SC: 2017 Tuesday Evening Series O/A - HELMS Sailed 23

Helms Count 5
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No Qual. Score

Helm Div. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Sailed (Pts)

1 Roger Bennett A 7 2 1 1 3 1 1 6 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 15 Yes 5

2 Paul Engelmann A 2 1 2 5 1 3 1 2 5 2 2 1 13 2 3 2 1 17 Yes 5

3 Peter Jackson A 1 2 4 4 1 1 1 7 Yes 6

4 Aaron Evans B 3 9 9 2 3 4 16 13 1 3 1 1 6 3 7 5 8 17 Yes 8

5 Roly Lewitt A 8 5 5 7 6 5 5 3 2 1 4 4 12 Yes 14

6 Dave Ackroyd A 2 3 4 1 6 4 6 Yes 14

7 Ken Baker B 5 6 7 6 2 3 1 6 4 8 5 11 Yes 15

8 Harry Lemon A 6 4 11 16 7 2 4 3 5 4 3 11 Yes 16

9 Stuart Hall B 7 12 8 10 8 4 4 7 2 8 3 5 12 Yes 18

10 Helen Gatehouse B 7 9 1 2 5 9 4 7 Yes 19

11 Vic Laming B 2 3 2 6 6 5 Yes 19

12 Eric Wade B 4 3 3 7 4 9 13 7 Yes 21

13 Pete Lillywhite B 6 10 6 5 5 3 4 8 8 Yes 23

14 Scott Buckley A 3 8 8 5 10 11 3 14 7 9 Yes 26

15 Pete Phillips A 9 4 4 8 5 7 9 7 Yes 28

16 Paul Deane B 6 14 16 6 5 11 6 13 10 6 7 5 6 13 Yes 28

17 Talha Ali C 8 16 10 4 9 3 10 7 Yes 34

18 Joe Slipper C 5 12 6 4 7 5 Yes 34

19 Phil Bergquist B 10 11 9 8 7 6 8 10 8 5 10 9 12 Yes 34

20 Anthea Wright C 7 10 10 8 7 5 Yes 42

21 Stuart Oborn C 11 9 11 13 11 13 11 18 12 11 13 7 11 8 12 15 Yes 46

22 John Green C 12 10 12 13 11 9 6 11 8 Yes 47

23 Andy Haldane C 9 10 10 8 4 No 80

24 Ollie Leeson C 12 8 9 11 4 No 83

25 Ben Claiden C 12 12 12 18 4 No 97

26 Ray Kirkham A 8 7 10 3 No 111

27 Dave Irwin C 18 6 10 3 No 120

28 Mike Webb B 16 13 13 3 No 128

29 Niamh Baker C 14 7 2 No 150

30 Harrison Field C 9 12 2 No 150

31 Rowen Baker C 16 9 2 No 154

32 Harvey Oborn C 13 13 2 No 155

33 Flossie Tanner B 3 1 No 175

34 Sue Taylor A 3 1 No 175

35 Tony Brand C 9 1 No 181

36 Martin Weston A 9 1 No 181

37 Emma Mason C 10 1 No 182

38 Steve Smith C 11 1 No 183

39 Lesley Sarjantson C 13 1 No 185

40 Charlie Buckley C 14 1 No 186

41 Harry Leeson C 14 1 No 186

42 Isla Field C 15 1 No 187

SCROLL DOWN FOR CREWS RESULTS



Silverwing SC: 2017 Tuesday Evening Series O/A - CREWS. Sailed 23

Crews Count 5
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No Qualify Score

Crews 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Katie Engelmann 2 1 2 5 1 2 3 1 2 5 2 2 1 13 2 3 1 17 Yes 5

2 Sheron Bennett 1 1 1 1 8 7 10 7 Yes 11

3 Helen Evans 5 6 7 6 2 3 1 6 4 8 5 11 Yes 15

4 Elaine Laming 2 3 2 6 6 5 Yes 19

5 Leanne Bayliss 7 10 10 8 7 5 Yes 42

6 Lesley Sarjantson 11 11 13 11 13 11 18 3 12 11 13 7 11 13 Yes 43

7 Beatrice Slipper 7 9 1 5 4 No 47

8 Harry Leeson 4 13 7 3 No 74

9 Claire Ackroyd 4 1 2 No 80

10 Talha Ali 3 2 2 No 80

11 Stuart Oborn 6 2 2 No 83

12 Charlie Buckley 10 11 14 3 No 85

13 Ollie Leeson 5 6 2 No 86

14 Rachel Gatehouse 9 4 2 No 88

15 Darren Field 7 9 2 No 91

16 Susan Blandford 8 10 2 No 93

17 Harvey Oborn 8 12 2 No 95

18 Stuart Hall 9 13 2 No 97

19 Helen Pridmore 1 1 No 101

20 Leonie Short 2 1 No 102

21 Mike Bennett 3 1 No 103

22 Mike Webb 9 1 No 109

23 Harriet Slipper 10 1 No 110

24 Scott  Buckley 14 1 No 114

Silverwing SC: 2017 Tuesday Evening Series O/A- SOLOS Sailed 23

Helms Count 5
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No Qualify Score

Helms 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Roly Lewitt 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 11 Yes 5

2 Harry Lemon 1 1 3 3 2 1 2 2 3 2 1 11 Yes 6

3 Peter Phillips 3 1 1 2 1 2 4 7 Yes 7

4 Peter Lillywhite 3 2 1 2 3 5 Yes 11

5 Paul Deane 3 5 5 5 5 1 6 Yes 13

6 Roger Bennett 1 1 1 3 No 9

7 John Green 1 3 4 6 4 No 13

8 Dave Irwin 4 4 4 3 No 15

9 Sue Taylor 1 1 No 13

Silverwing SC: 2017 Tuesday Evening Series O/A -WING CADETS Sailed 23

Helms Count 5
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No Qualify Score

Helms 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Aaron Evans 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 17 Yes 5

2 Joe Slipper 1 1 2 1 1 5 Yes 6

3 Ollie Leeson 2 2 2 3 4 No 12

4 Niamh Baker 2 2 2 No 13

5 Harrison Field 3 3 2 No 15

6 Rowen Baker 4 3 2 No 15

7 Harvey Oborn 3 4 2 No 15

8 Charlie Buckley 2 1 No 14

9 Harry Leeson 3 1 No 15

10 Emma Mason 4 1 No 15

11 Isla Field 6 1 No 15

SCROLL DOWN FOR INDIVIDUAL RACE ANALYSIS



TUESDAY EVENING SERIES RACE ANALYSIS
NB: Calculations performed using RYA YR07 Spreadsheet. Calculations based on 'Average Lap Time Racing'

Tuesday 5th September

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23045 Paul Englemann Katie Englemann ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:29:05 00:26:08 1048

2 22359 Roger Bennett Leonie Short ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:29:46 00:26:45 1072

3 4475 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 2 00:30:56 00:26:54 1114

4 21853 David Ackroyd ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 2 00:30:42 00:28:40 1106

5 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 2 00:30:53 00:28:44 1112

6 100170 Paul Deane Laser 1097 2 00:32:15 00:29:24 1162

7 308 Joe Slipper Harry Leeson RS 200 1051 2 00:32:58 00:31:22 1188

8 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 1 00:21:30 00:31:55 1549

9 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 2 00:34:25 00:32:01 1240

10 115724 Talha Ali LASER 1097 2 00:40:45 00:37:09 1468

11 46126 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1347 1 00:30:06 00:44:42 2169

Tuesday 29th August

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 4 00:43:02 00:37:25 1021

2 23045 Paul Englemann Talha Ali ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:46:27 00:41:44 1102

3 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:45:15 00:42:06 1074

4 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 4 00:48:40 00:42:19 1155

5 3302 Aaron Evans BYTE CII 1147 3 00:37:50 00:43:59 1197

6 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 3 00:38:46 00:45:20 1226

7 0 Niamh Baker TOPPER 1347 2 00:30:41 00:45:33 1456

8 2829 Pete Lillywhite GRADUATE 1140 3 00:40:19 00:47:09 1275

9 0 Rowen Baker TOPPER 1347 3 00:48:26 00:47:57 1532

10 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:39:11 00:48:36 1240

11 BA2 Steve Smith LASER 1097 3 00:41:06 00:49:57 1300

12 1395 Stuart Oborn Harvey Oborn RS 200 1051 3 00:41:23 00:52:30 1309

Tuesday 22nd August

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 2 00:31:11 00:29:07 1035

2 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 2 00:33:32 00:29:10 1113

3 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:34:03 00:30:36 1131

4 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 2 00:36:20 00:31:36 1206

5 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 2 00:35:09 00:32:03 1167

6 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 2 00:42:16 00:37:05 1403

7 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 2 00:50:16 00:37:19 1669

8 1395 Stuart Oborn Harvey Oborn RS 200 1051 2 00:48:48 00:46:26 1620

10 4537 Dave Irwin SOLO 1150 RET

Tuesday 15th August

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:46:46 00:43:40 976

2 4537 Roger Bennett SOLO 1150 3 00:51:56 00:45:10 1084

3 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 2 00:43:28 00:48:24 1361

4 2829 Peter Lillywhite GRADUATE 1140 2 00:37:47 00:49:43 1183

5 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:40:08 00:50:10 1257

6 21853 David Ackroyd ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:53:50 00:50:16 1124

7 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 3 00:58:19 00:53:10 1218

8 10710 Stuart Hall Darren Field WAYFARER 1107 2 00:39:36 00:53:40 1240

9 46734 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1347 2 00:52:50 00:58:50 1655

10 22359 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:44:34 01:00:04 1396

11 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:43:32 01:02:08 1363

12 0 Harrison Field OPTIMIST 1665 1 00:35:06 01:03:15 2199

13 0 Harvey Oborn Harry Leeson RS FEVA XL 1240 1 00:33:27 01:20:56 2095

15 21305 Isla Field TOPPER 1347 RET

Tuesday 8th August

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22359 Roger Bennett ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 4 00:59:59 00:56:00 954



2 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:50:46 01:02:58 1076

3 2829 Peter Lillywhite GRADUATE 1140 3 00:53:55 01:03:04 1143

4 308 Joe Slipper Harry Leeson RS 200 1051 3 00:50:55 01:04:36 1079

5 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:52:19 01:04:53 1109

6 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 3 00:56:52 01:05:56 1205

7 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 3 00:54:52 01:09:36 1163

8 46734 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1347 1 00:32:46 01:37:18 2083

9 0 Harrison Field TOPPER 1347 1 00:33:05 01:38:15 2104

10 0 Emma Mason Harriet Slipper RS FEVA (NO SPI) 1295 1 00:33:04 01:42:08 2103

Tuesday 1st August

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23047 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:41:37 00:38:51 1028

2 23045 Paul Englemann Katie Englemann ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:43:28 00:39:03 1073

3 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 3 00:45:04 00:39:11 1113

4 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:46:33 00:40:29 1149

5 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:46:39 00:40:34 1152

6 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 2 00:38:15 00:42:36 1417

7 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:47:35 00:42:45 1175

8 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:52:04 00:43:23 1286

9 4537 Peter Philips SOLO 1150 3 00:51:42 00:44:57 1277

10 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 3 00:54:13 00:47:09 1339

11 2091 John Green SOLO 1150 2 00:39:54 00:52:03 1478

12 46734 Ollie Leeson TOPPER 1347 2 00:47:59 00:53:26 1777

13 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:38:37 00:55:07 1430

14 0 Harry Leeson TOPPER 1347 2 00:57:08 01:03:37 2116

Tuesday 25th July

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 5 00:36:44 00:31:57 1104

2 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 5 00:39:25 00:34:35 1185

3 115724 Talha Ali LASER 1097 4 00:34:38 00:39:28 1302

6 4537 Dave Irwin SOLO 1150 RET

6 2091 John Green SOLO 1150 RET

Tuesday 18th July

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 5 00:48:22 00:35:54 1278

2 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 5 00:42:33 00:37:00 1124

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 5 00:43:33 00:37:52 1151

4 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 5 00:45:28 00:37:53 1201

5 3859 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 5 00:44:37 00:38:48 1179

6 3768 Joe Slipper Oli Leason RS FEVA (NO SPI) 1295 5 00:51:20 00:39:38 1356

7 10710 Stuart Hall Darren Field WAYFARER 1107 5 00:44:26 00:40:08 1174

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 5 00:44:48 00:41:40 1184

9 11524 Talha Ali LASER 1097 4 00:46:45 00:53:16 1544

13 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 RET

13 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 RET

13 180309 Mike Webb LASER 1097 DNS

Tuesday 11th July

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 46734 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 2 00:46:20 00:34:24 N/A

4 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 DSQ

4 115724 Thala Ali LASER 1097 DSQ

Tuesday 4th July

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:41:42 00:37:28 1061

2 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:44:50 00:38:59 1141

3 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 3 00:45:13 00:39:40 1151

4 180309 Peter Jackson LASER 1097 3 00:45:02 00:41:03 1146

5 3859 Pete Lillywhite SOLO 1150 2 00:35:47 00:46:40 1366

6 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:38:29 00:48:06 1469

7 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 2 00:35:23 00:48:23 1351



8 81179 Andy Haldane LASER 1097 2 00:36:03 00:49:18 1376

9 2091 John Green SOLO 1150 2 00:43:03 00:56:09 1643

10 247 Phil Berquist Susan Blandford COMET VERSA 1170 2 00:43:52 00:56:14 1675

11 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:41:19 00:58:58 1577

12 1381 Joe Slipper RS VISION 1128 1 00:38:29 01:42:21 2938

Tuesday 20th June

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:43:07 00:35:56 1159

2 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Englemann ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:40:20 00:36:14 1084

3 303 Flossie Tanner Mike Bennett RS 200 1051 3 00:38:41 00:36:48 1039

4 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:39:49 00:37:02 1070

5 CLUB Joe Slipper Ollie Leeson RS FEVA XL 1240 3 00:46:27 00:37:28 1248

6 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 3 00:42:09 00:38:25 1133

7 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1094 3 00:42:15 00:38:37 1135

8 247 Phil Bergquist Susan Blandford COMET VERSA 1170 3 00:46:18 00:39:34 1244

9 91544 Tony Brand LASER 1097 3 00:45:15 00:41:15 1216

10 81179 Andy Haldane LASER 1097 3 00:45:36 00:41:34 1225

11 2019 John Green SOLO 1150 3 00:49:10 00:42:45 1321

12 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 3 00:45:24 00:43:12 1220

14 CLUB Scott Buckley Charlie Buckley RS FEVA XL 1240 RET

Tuesday 13th June

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22359 Roger Bennett Helen Pridmore ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:30:42 00:27:35 1071

2 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:33:05 00:29:43 1155

3 180309 Aaron Evans LASER 1097 3 00:40:16 00:36:42 1405

Tuesday 6th June

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 4.2 1400 3 00:46:15 00:33:02 N/A

2 1345 Roger Bennett Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 3 00:41:30 00:39:29 N/A

3 304 Roly Lewitt Lesley Sarjantson RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 3 00:45:39 00:40:13 N/A

5 23045 Paul Englemann Katie Englemann ENTERPRISE 1113 RET

Tuesday 30th May

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 21853 Dave Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:35:05 00:31:31 1044

2 23045 Paul Englemann Katie Englemann ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:36:10 00:32:30 1076

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 2 00:35:46 00:32:36 1064

4 18773 Helen Gatehouse Rachel Gatehouse ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:38:24 00:34:30 1142

5 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 2 00:42:30 00:36:57 1264

6 1395 Roger Bennett Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 2 00:45:33 00:43:20 1355

7 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 2 00:50:06 00:43:34 1490

8 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1094 2 00:51:11 00:46:47 1523

9 799 Martin Weston Mike Webb RS 400 960 2 00:46:35 00:48:31 1386

10 81179 Andy Haldane LASER 1097 1 00:41:56 01:16:27 2495

13 247 Eric Wade COMET VERSA 1170 RET

13 397 John Green COMET 1204 RET

Tuesday 23rd May

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23015 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:32:09 00:28:53 1006

2 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1140 3 00:34:00 00:29:49 1064

3 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:37:16 00:31:03 1166

4 302 Stuart Hall MIRACLE 1210 3 00:39:25 00:32:35 1234

5 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:37:51 00:32:55 1185

6 247 Phil Bergquist COMET VERSA 1170 3 00:38:53 00:33:14 1217

7 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 3 00:38:34 00:33:32 1207

8 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:37:24 00:33:36 1170

9 22359 Helen Gatehouse Rachel Gatehouse ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:38:58 00:35:01 1219

10 155728 Talha Ali LASER 1097 3 00:43:15 00:39:26 1354

11 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 3 00:43:21 00:39:31 1357

12 397 John Green COMET 1204 2 00:33:40 00:41:57 1580

13 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 2 00:38:40 00:43:04 1815



14 1 Charlie Buckley Scott Buckley RS FEVA (NO SPI) 1295 2 00:46:10 00:53:28 2167

18 BA1 Ben Claiden LASER 1097 RET

18 1345 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 RET

18 4537 Dave Irwin SOLO 1150 RET

Tuesday 16th May

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22359 Roger Bennett Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:45:40 00:41:02 1035

2 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:39:37 00:44:01 1197

3 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:49:23 00:44:22 1119

4 21853 David Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:49:29 00:44:28 1121

5 18773 Helen Gatehouse Beatrice Slipper ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:49:43 00:44:40 1127

6 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:39:51 00:46:12 1204

7 247 Phil Bergquist COMET VERSA 1170 3 00:43:13 00:49:15 1306

8 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:44:23 00:55:03 1341

9 81179 Andy Haldane LASER 1097 3 00:49:05 00:59:39 1483

10 397 John Green COMET 1204 2 00:38:56 01:04:40 1765

11 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:39:38 01:15:25 1796

12 BA1 Ben Claiden LASER 1097 1 00:49:35 03:00:48 4495

16 115724 Talha Ali LASER 1097 DNF

16 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 DNF

16 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 DNF

Tuesday 9th May

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22359 Roger Bennett Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:47:51 00:43:00 988

2 23045 Paul Englemann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:49:01 00:44:02 1012

3 21653 David Ackroyd Talha Ali ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:50:16 00:45:10 1038

4 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 2 00:46:41 00:51:59 1445

5 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 3 00:58:20 00:53:11 1204

6 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:42:40 00:53:20 1321

7 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 2 00:42:50 00:55:52 1326

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 2 00:42:02 00:58:39 1301

9 89 Eric Wade MEGABYTE 1071 2 00:42:27 00:59:27 1314

10 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 2 00:42:51 00:59:47 1327

11 0 Scott Buckley Charlie Buckley RS FEVA (NO SPI) 1295 2 00:53:43 01:02:13 1663

12 397 John Green COMET 1204 2 00:52:02 01:04:50 1611

13 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:53:55 01:16:57 1669

14 0 Niamh Baker TOPPER 1347 1 00:37:07 01:22:40 2298

16 0 Rowen Baker TOPPER 1347 RET

Tuesday 2nd May

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22359 Helen Gatehouse Beatrice Slipper ENTERPRISE 1113 6 00:53:07 00:47:43 1058

2 21853 Dave Ackroyd ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 6 00:52:42 00:49:12 1049

3 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 5 00:55:39 00:49:35 1330

4 89 Eric Wade MEGABYTE 1071 6 00:54:33 00:50:56 1086

5 5487 Peter Philips SOLO 1150 5 00:51:24 00:53:38 1228

6 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1097 5 00:49:22 00:54:00 1180

7 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 5 00:54:27 00:54:27 1301

8 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 5 00:51:25 00:57:24 1229

9 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 5 00:52:28 00:58:34 1254

10 club Scott Buckley Charlie Buckley RS FEVA (NO SPI) 1295 4 00:53:23 01:01:50 1595

11 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 4 00:48:02 01:08:33 1435

13 180309 Mike webb LASER 1097 RTD

Tuesday 25th April

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23045 Paul Englemann Katie Englemann ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:49:55 00:44:51 1047

2 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 3 00:46:26 00:45:58 1298

3 1164 Roger Bennett SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:49:47 00:46:19 1044

4 23047 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 4 00:50:47 00:47:25 1065

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 4 00:52:33 00:47:54 1102

6 3859 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 4 00:55:35 00:48:20 1166

7 89 Eric Wade MEGABYTE 1071 4 00:52:48 00:49:18 1107

8 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 4 00:56:59 00:49:33 1195

9 18773 Helen Gatehouse Beatrice Slipper ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:55:09 00:49:33 1157



10 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1094 3 00:44:15 00:53:56 1237

11 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:44:04 00:54:39 1232

12 RAD1 Ben Claiden LASER RADIAL 1140 3 00:59:22 01:09:26 1660

13 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Hall RS 200 1051 3 00:55:01 01:09:48 1538

Tuesday 18th April

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22359 Roger Bennett Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:43:28 00:39:03 1050

2 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 4 00:43:31 00:40:38 1051

3 89 Eric Wade MEGABYTE 1071 4 00:43:56 00:41:01 1061

4 5487 Peter Philips SOLO 1150 4 00:47:12 00:41:03 1140

5 1021 Paul Englemann Katie Englemann RS 400 960 4 00:41:23 00:43:06 1000

6 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:39:09 00:43:30 1261

7 18775 Helen Gatehouse Beatrice Slipper ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:38:14 00:45:48 1232

8 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 3 00:37:59 00:46:10 1224

9 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 3 00:47:36 00:47:07 1533

10 3859 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 3 00:42:34 00:49:21 1371

11 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:44:32 00:51:38 1434

12 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:42:13 00:52:22 1360

13 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 3 00:44:11 00:56:03 1423

16 180309 Mike Webb LASER 1097 RET

16 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 RET

Tuesday 11th April

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22359 Roger Bennett Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:44:39 00:40:07 1026

2 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:46:57 00:42:11 1078

3 89 Eric Wade MEGABYTE 1071 4 00:47:05 00:43:58 1081

4 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 4 00:50:40 00:44:03 1164

5 4416 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 4 00:50:55 00:44:17 1170

6 3859 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 4 00:51:37 00:44:53 1186

7 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1075 4 00:48:40 00:45:16 1118

8 STAR Scott Buckley LASER 1097 4 00:50:38 00:46:09 1163

9 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 3 00:46:40 00:46:12 1429

10 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1094 4 00:50:37 00:46:16 1163

11 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 4 00:57:15 00:54:28 1315

12 RAD1 Ben Claiden LASER RADIAL 1140 3 00:56:40 01:06:17 1735

14 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 RET

Tuesday 4th April

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:45:41 00:41:03 1042

2 22359 Roger Bennett ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:44:51 00:41:53 1023

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1097 3 00:48:05 00:43:50 1097

4 5487 Pete Phillips SOLO 1150 3 00:51:26 00:44:43 1173

5 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:52:36 00:45:44 1200

6 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 3 00:52:40 00:45:48 1201

7 368 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1094 3 00:52:16 00:47:47 1192

8 115724 Talha Ali LASER 1097 3 00:53:33 00:48:49 1222

9 1395 Stuart Oborn Stuart Hall RS 200 1051 3 00:52:46 00:50:12 1204

Tuesday 28th March

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23047 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:33:19 00:31:06 1030

2 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:35:12 00:31:38 1088

3 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1347 3 00:43:01 00:31:56 1330

4 89 Eric Wade MEGABYTE 1071 3 00:34:31 00:32:14 1067

5 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:38:45 00:32:17 1198

6 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:37:37 00:32:43 1163

7 22359 Roger Bennett ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:35:16 00:32:56 1090

8 4416 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:38:03 00:33:05 1176

9 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 3 00:38:10 00:33:11 1180

10 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1075 3 00:38:31 00:35:50 1191

11 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 2 00:34:39 00:49:27 1607

13 4 Harvey Oborn LASER PICO 1330 RET


